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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Shippensburg Fair 5k Race
July 31, 2021

Adjusted Name

Place
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Kevin Shank
Matt Obrien
Hayden Hunt
Jacob Mavretic
Andrew Diehl
Shane Oconnell
Connor Petula
Ben Colli

Briar Thompson
Stephen Schelander
Bill Dann

Karter Reath
Colby Williams
Rodrigo Diaz
Mark Aldrich
Mary Ann Miller
Conner Morrow
Ed Boardman
Turi Braun

Ryan Brody
Gabriel Brandt
Ron Slozat
Christina Herman
Michael Fisher
Kyle Buchheister
Jose Oakes
Chad Vaughn
Emilea Alleman
Savannah Hossfeld
Raegen Hepner
Elijah Diaz
Jacob Owen
Dennis Shank
Jeffrey Stouch
Billy Brinton
Michael Snyder
Braden Boardman
Rylan Asper

Age
Graded %

82.19
81.68
80.91
76.77
76.70
76.47
76.02
75.88
75.36
75.00
73.52
73.31
71.76
71.69
71.43
71.13
71.04
70.91
70.33
70.14
69.96
69.52
69.32
69.09
68.90
68.24
68.06
67.81
67.75
67.75
67.47
67.07
66.61
66.21
65.77
65.77
65.66
65.11

Age Grade
Over All
Time
2 16:48 15:49
3 16:54 15:55
1 16:37 16:04
4 17:07 16:56
6 17:45 16:57
9 18:21 17:00
10 18:28 17:06
7 17:57 17:08
8 18:04 17:15
5 17:26 17:20
22 20:43 17:41
11 18:35 17:44
14 19:15 18:07
30 21:48 18:08
40 23:02 18:12
86 31:39 20:26
12 19:10 18:18
18 19:51 18:20
35 22:13 18:29
17 19:41 18:32
13 19:14 18:35
66 27:02 18:42
27 21:12 20:58
15 19:28 18:49
16 19:31 18:52
19 20:14 19:03
24 20:50 19:06
31 21:54 21:26
29 21:33 21:27
42 23:10 21:27
23 20:48 19:16
20 20:18 19:23
32 21:57 19:31
52 24:52 19:38
33 22:05 19:46
25 21:00 19:46
49 24:14 19:48
39 23:01 19:58
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16
16
18
20
17
15
15
17
17
31
53
17
16
56
62
71
17
43
56
16
18
74
35
18
18
16
44
17
19
13
15
17
13
62
47
16
10
12

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

7381
7366
7347
7358
718
7367
7415
695
7391
7255
696
7372
7401
7407
474
7269
7364
627
636
650
631
7384
7344
772
7315
7365
7394
475
7050
7343
7406
7405
7380
7232
638
7388
625
480
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broken clouds
calm

City State

Mount Holly Sprinc PA

New Freedom PA
Shippensburg PA
Millersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA

Mount Holly Sprinc PA
Chambersburg PA

Carlisle PA
Enola PA
Chambersburg PA
Fayetteville PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA

Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA

Shrewsbury PA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Waynesboro PA
Fayetteville PA
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Mount Holly Sprinc PA
Mount Joy PA
Newville PA
New Freedom PA

Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA

D[imber Hill
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club
Shippensburg Fair 5k Race
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Adjusted Name

Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Stan Vaughn
Jonathan Marshall
Neal Hospelhorn
Craig Leisher
Michelle Van Horn
Jeanne Arnold
Daniel Scheiderer
Merrilynn Kessler
Olivia Colli

Aaron Feather
Gavin Walter
James Harden
Skylen Renshaw
Doug Eshleman
Laverne Eberly
Jeremy Hawk
Shelby White
Bruce Kessler
Steve Vanscyoc
Doug Shields
Nicole Albright
Norman Drasher
Aaron Riesmeyer
Dustin Timmons
Benjamin Herbster
Gary Neus

Mike Hepner
Kacy Elwood
Tracey Buchheister
Terry Derk

Jerry Gobrecht
Collin Bricker
Noah Godfrey
Sean Bates

Jim Becker

Susan Lato
Coletta Railing
Jacqui Derr

Age
Graded %

64.78
64.73
64.57
64.14
64.07
63.93
63.93
63.79
63.74
63.73
62.80
62.45
61.06
60.65
60.37
60.14
60.05
60.00
60.00
59.91
59.64
59.54
59.09
58.25
58.12
57.82
57.44
57.33
57.33
57.23
57.18
56.81
56.24
55.36
55.16
54.47
54.16
53.96

July 31, 2021

Age Grade
Over All
Time
28 21:24 20:04
21 20:20 20:05
68 27:12 20:08
54 25:13 20:16
44 23:30 22:41
21 31:59 22:44
62 26:50 20:20
114 40:01 22:47
41 23:03 22:48
26 21:.07 20:24
46 23:52 20:42
45 23:49 20:49
57 25:42 23:48
61 26:40 21:26
34 22:08 21:32
36 22:23 21:37
51 24:46 21:39
89 31:50 21:40
60 26:29 21:40
56 25:39 21:42
55 25:26 24:22
97 33:59 21:50
48 24:11 22:00
47 23:59 22:19
37 22:51 22:22
53 25:06 22:29
43 23:16 22:38
58 25:50 25:21
70 27:22 25:21
102 36:10 22:43
84 30:43 22:44
38 22:53 22:53
50 24:33 23:07
59 26:25 23:29
108 37:31 23:34
63 26:53 26:41
101 36:05 26:50
71 27:27 26:56
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41
33
69
60
40
65
8
78
18
37
12
50
13
60
36
37
50
75
58
54
41
78
45
42
19
47
36
37
45
79
69
24
16
13
79
34
62
37

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

7395
7357
7346
7355
7392
496
7377
7350
7197
742
7396
790
7374
7259
730
1401
7400
7349
7393
7382
369
729
7375
7177
7416
7204
7342
738
7305
698
6602
40
780
617
619
7353
7371
703
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> 68

broken clouds

calm

City State
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Harpers Ferry WV
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Newville PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Martinsburg WV
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Newville PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Aspers PA
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Gettysburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Dauphin PA
Hanover PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Greencastle PA
Shippensburg PA
Walnut Bottom PA
Ickesburg PA
ETimber Hil
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club
Shippensburg Fair 5k Race
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Adjusted Name

Place
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Wing Lam Cheung

Rose Perkins
Kristin Johnson

Katherine Woodward

Luke Barber

Ryan Boardman
Jennifer Einherst
David Hill

Bonnie Craig
Haley Woodward
Alex Bates

Christine Metcalfe

Robert Lato
Alexander Smeltz
Landon Feather
Tom McCulloh
Patsy Scheiderer
Anthony Wilson
Ken Renfrew
Braedyn Weller
Lori Helman
Zachary Barber
Brian Hair

Gil Crumrine
Jimmy Harden
Deb Vanek

Eric Demuth
Keith Graham
Malia Scheiderer
Meagan Stull
John Welker
Ana Scheiderer
Elijah Deutsch
Janelle Chockla
Justin Perkins
Stephanie Eberly
Kathryn Shirk
Abigail Demuth

Age

Graded %

53.93
53.60
53.04
52.50
52.28
51.93
51.54
51.42
50.73
49.94
49.87
49.60
49.59
49.46
49.30
49.24
48.85
47.56
47 .45
46.90
45.94
45.64
45.35
45.35
45.01
44.99
44.98
44.67
44.44
43.86
43.70
43.47
42.39
40.86
38.94
38.81
38.52
38.15

July 31, 2021

Age Grade
Over All
Time
64 26:57 26:57
72 27:31 27:07
73 28:04 27:24
77 29:24 27:41
69 27:22 24:52
88 31:45 25:02
81 29:39 28:12
65 26:58 25:17
80 29:30 28:39
78 29:25 29:06
76 29:06 26:04
79 29:27 29:18
67 27:09 26:13
74 28:22 26:17
75 29:01 26:22
100 35:40 26:24
82 29:47 29:45
95 33:24 27:20
93 33:12 27:24
90 31:58 27:43
103 36:11 31:38
85 30:45 28:29
104 36:37 28:40
109 37:59 28:40
83 30:40 28:53
119 44:45 32:18
92 32:16 28:54
96 33:33 29:06
107 36:47 32:42
94 33:23 33:08
98 34:18 29:45
106 36:47 33:26
87 31:43 30:40
105 36:38 35:34
99 34:19 33:23
110 38:21 37:27
112 38:51 37:44
113 39:54 38:06
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29
36
38
14
14
9
42
41
39
18
47
33
37
15
14
69
31
58
57
12
50
15
63
67
16
64
47
51
11
34
51
12
18
39
36
38
39
15

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

673
7370
7348
7403
484
629
736
7345
7263
7402
610
7363
7352
7385
7409
7362
7379
7267
7408
7398
7341
491
785
7258
799
7227
7410
784
7378
7390
7276
7376
715
694
7369
7414
7383
7413
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broken clouds

City

Fayetteville
East Stroudsburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Carlisle
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Mercersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Hagerstown
Martinsburg
Mount Joy
Hagerstown
Harrisburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Fairfield

East Stroudsburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Hagerstown

calm

State

Hill

R Timber Hil
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club
Shippensburg Fair 5k Race

Adjusted Name

Place
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Josefine Smith
Olivia Eberly

Rick Railing
Weston Stum
Bentlee Hockenberry
Lucas Stull
Brittany Yohe
Reece Webber
Marilyn Moats
Michelle Ost
Alannah McAllister
Shawn Maginnis
Leslie Long
Bradley Carson
Jody Swanson
Seamus McAllister
Alexis Goodreau
Chelsea Webber
Jessica Brindle
Katie Carson
Alton McAllister

Age
Graded %

37.68
36.84
35.91
34.48
34.01
33.52
33.42
32.66
32.56
29.48
29.14
29.05
28.26
26.40
26.35
26.30
26.30
25.93
24.47
23.54
22.46

July 31, 2021

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
111 38:51 38:34
115 42:35 39:27
120 47:31 36:12
117 44:43 37:42
126 56:24 42:44
118 44:43 38:47
116 43:30 43:29
127 56:27 44:30
124 55:10 44:38
122 54:21 49:18
129 57:29 49:52
123 55:10 44:45
121 53:17 51:26
133  1:.01:47 49:15
134 1:.03.04 55:09
131 1:00:30 49:26
125 55:16 55:15
128 56:28 56:03
130  1:00:15 59:24
132 1:01:45 1:01:45
135 1:03:08 57:53

34
13
66
11
)
12
30
7
56
47
10
59
40
61
50
10
30
34
36
29
44

7387
7412
35
7411
7418
7389
7404
7417
33
7368
39
37
7356
36
32
31
783
7397
637
38
34
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broken clouds
calm

City State

Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Walnut Bottom PA
Shippensburg PA

Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Hedgesville WV
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Hedgesville WV
Mifflinfown PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Fayetteville PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA

D[imber Hill

lommiomg. con



